
   

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

 

 
C:\go-worker\temp\task-933277414\fbbf4bb473a946163f47a8bcd345ba2c.doc             

   
 

SRM E-Tender Notice for  

E-Tender No.T-012/2017-18 with Amendment in Taxes  

The amendment in Taxes for RFx No 7000006849e-tender No T-12/2017-18 invited for Work of 

replacement of 220KV  & 132KV bushing at various ss under EHV (O&M) Div Nashik.  is uploaded and the sale 
period is 16.01.2018 to 25.01.2018 up to 18:00 Hrs., Last date of sale period & submission : 25.01.2018 
up to 18:00 Hrs,  Date of opening (Tech Bid): 26.01.2018 at 11:00 Hrs (If possible). For further details 
please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. All other terms & conditions of the e-tender will 
remain unchanged.               
                                                                     Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nashik.  

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

                   -sd- 

Executive Engineer,  
EHV  O&M Dn , MSETCL, Nashik 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

